
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

FREESE EUGENE W/EVELYN
90993  LEWIS & CLARK RD
ASTORIA, OR 97103

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

1,670.12

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

90993  LEWIS & CLARK RD 

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

513               
598
2.02
70906BC01100

PROP CLASS:401
0107

15247

103.06COMM COLLEGE
20.36NW ESD

654.05SCHOOL 1

School Total 777.47
144.67L & C RFPD

7.074H & EXT SVC
202.37CLATSOP CO
16.63PORT ASTORIA
76.20CO RURAL LAW
21.45SUNSET TRANS

134.70ROAD DIST #1
23.34CARE CENTER

Government Total 626.43
15.69PORT ASTORIA

250.53SCHOOL 1

Bonds - Other Total 266.22

Total 2005 Tax 1,670.12

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 0107 15247

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

556.71
1,091.15
1,620.02

50.10

1,620.02 1,091.15 556.71

132,381

165,495

132,381
132,381

80,709

47,106
47,106

84,786

85,275
85,275


